
       2024 Football 

JV & Varsity Football Schedule 

Date Day Opponent Location JV Varsity Rel. Time

23-Aug Fri Scrimmage Foothill TBD TBD

30-Aug Fri Hillsdale Hillsdale 4:00 7:00

6-Sep Fri Castro Valley Livermore 4:30 7:15

13-Sep Fri Gregori Livermore 4:30 7:15

20-Sep Fri Moreau Catholic Moreau Catholic 4:30 7:15

27-Sep Fri Heritage Livermore 4:30 7:15

4-Oct Fri California Livermore 4:30 7:15

11-Oct Fri Dougherty Valley* Livermore 4:30 7:15

18-Oct Fri BYE BYE - -

25-Oct Fri Dublin Dublin 4:30 7:15

1-Nov Fri Foothill** Livermore 4:30 7:15

8-Nov Fri Granada Granada 4:30 7:15

            * Homecoming.        **Senior Night

Freshmen Football Schedule 

Date Day Opponent Location Frosh Rel. Time

18-Aug Fri Scrimmage TBD TBD

29-Aug Thurs. OPEN OPEN -

5-Sep Thurs. Castro Valley Castro Valley 6:00

12-Sep Thurs. Gregori Gregori 6:00

19-Sep Thurs. El Capitan Livermore 6:00

26-Sep Thurs. Heritage Heritage 6:00

3-Oct Thurs. California California 6:00

10-Oct Thurs. San Leandro San Leandro 5:30

17-Oct Thurs. Emerald Livermore 6:00

24-Oct Thurs. Dublin Livermore 6:00

31-Oct Thurs. Northgate Northgate 6:00

7-Nov Thurs. Granada Livermore 6:00

                                                                                         www.cowboysfight.com        @cowboysfight   

                    Varsity Coach: John Wade        JV Coach: Steve Syth         Freshmen: Coaches: Gary Chapeta

                                    Athletic Director: James Petersdorf                 Principal: Roxanna Mohammed  


